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Michael Charles Wylie

Director Information
Title Mr

Name
Postcode

Michael Charles Wylie
CW1 6GL

Date of birth December 1959
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MEDTRADE PRODUCTS LIMITED

MEDTRADE PRODUCTS LIMITED
DE WITT LIMITED

E.C.DE WITT AND
COMPANY,LIMITED

E. C. DE WITT (OVERSEAS) LIMITED
DELACHEM LIMITED

DE WITT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ETHICHEM LIMITED

TRENTHAM LABORATORIES LIMITED

SCRAM PRODUCTS LIMITED

G01215928 REALISATIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03839609

03839609
04869390

00119632

00861250

01992370

01228481

00909708

01271295

00406469

01215928

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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912310856
912310856
Electra House
Electra Way
Crewe
Cheshire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
04/10/2007 02/10/2017 Company
Secretary
03/07/2007 08/12/2017 Director
18/08/2003 01/01/2007 Company
Secretary
21/12/1992 01/01/2007 Company
Secretary
21/12/1992 01/01/2007 Company
Secretary
21/12/1992 Company
Secretary
21/12/1992 Company
Secretary
21/12/1992 01/01/2007 Company
Secretary
21/12/1992 Company
Secretary
21/12/1992 Company
Secretary
03/09/1991 27/11/1992 Director



